

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED (Punjab Govt. Undertaking, Regd. Office – PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala)

OFFICE OF THE Addl. S.E, Protection Division, Ludhiana. (Phone & FAX – 0161-2462303, E mail – <u>xenprotectionludhiana@yahoo.in</u>)

Memo No.: 5234 /PTM-308

Dated: 28/10/2015

To: Dy. Chief Engineer, IT, PSTCL, PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala.

Subject: Notice to Invite Tender for hiring of Vehicle for 400 kV Protection Hub of PSTCL against Tender Enquiry No. - 64/2015-16.

The soft copy of above referred Tender Notices along with requisite documents are being sent along with for placing the NIT Specification on the PSTCL Web Site. You are requested to do the needful please.

This issues with the approval of CE/P&M, PSTCL, Ludhiana.

<u>DA:-</u>

1. Print out of web NIT.

2. Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1.

Addl. S.E/Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana.

PSTCL Tender Notice Format



Department Name:	Protection Division, Ludhiana			
Tender Specification No.:	64/2015-16			
Tender Issuing Authority:	Addl.S.E/ Protection Division, Ludhiana			
Address details of Issuing Authority	Addl.S.E, Protection Division Power Colony No.1, Near Pb. Agriculture University, Gate No.1, Ferozepur Road. PSTCL, Ludhiana.			
Place:	Ludhiana			
Short Description:	Hiring of Vehicle for Protection Division.			
Quantity	1 No. (Scorpio /XYLO/ Innova or equivalent in price)			
Tender Publication:	Hindustan Times- Chandigarh and New Delhi, The Indian Express- Chandigarh and New Delhi, The Times of India-Mumbai and Delhi, The Tender Review- New Delhi and The Tribune-Chandigarh.			
Eligibility Criteria	Nil			
Sale of Application Start Date:	Date of Publication			
Sale of Application End Date:	22.11.2015 Upto 04.00 PM			
Last date for bid	26.11.2015			
Submission:	Upto 10.00 AM			
Bid Opening Date:	26.11.2015 at 10.30 AM			
Pre Bid Meet Date:	N.A.			
Tender Document Cost:	Rs.500/-			
Payment Mode:	Demand Draft payable at Ludhiana or Cash			
Payment in favor of:	Addl.S.E / Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana.			
Contact Person Name:	Er. Parwinder Singh Assistant Engineer / Protection Division			
Contact Phone Number:	0161-2462303, 96461-18282			
URL for Additional Information:	www.pstcl.org			
Tender Documents Attachment:	 Soft Copy of the Document. Print out of web NIT. Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1. 			

in more than one firm. The PSTCL reserves the right increase/ decrease the quantity or reject the whole quantity without assigning any reason. The tenders must valid for 120 days from the date of
--

ALCONTRACT OF ALCONTRACTOR

Addl.S.E, Protection Division,

PSTCL, Ludhiana.

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (TO BE FILLED FOR TENDER / CORRIGENDUM)

OFFICE Addl.S.E, Pr	AddI.S.E, Protection Division, PSTCL, LUDHIANA					
ENQUIRY NO 64/2015-16	64/2015-16		30.10.2015			
The State of State of State	TENDER					
TITLE (Max.100 Characters) (To be displayed on the Web)	Notice to 64/2015-16 Division.	Invite Tender again for Hiring of Ve	nst Spec hicle fo	offication No. Frotection		
DATE OF RECEIPT		26	11	2015		
DATE OF OPENING		26	11	2015		
DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE WEB		26	11	2015		

(CORRIGENDUM		
TITLE (Max.100 Characters) (To be displayed on the Web)			
DATE OF RECEIPT			
DATE OF OPENING			
DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE	WEB		

SIGNATURE

STAMP OF THE OFFICE

(For use in Computer Centre) File Name: